
1 RIO NAKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIO INKARAMI 3 76.41 43.70 32.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.13 10.133 3 2 2 3

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.88 10.382 2 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

4 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.673 2 1 1 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 0 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 1 3

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.553 3 2 1 3

36.59 43.70

Composition 1.67 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.506.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.586.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.25

32.71

2 Tudoi Suto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ID Gakuen High School 13 65.88 36.13 30.75 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.07 9.071 1 2 1 2

2 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.18 9.681 1 0 0 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 3 1 3

4 3Lz F 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 2 3

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 2 2 2

35.34 36.13

Composition 1.67 6.176.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.67 6.176.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.085.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

30.75

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 14 60.41 30.50 29.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.07 9.072 2 0 1 1

2 3Lo+3Tq q 9.10 -2.29 6.81-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 2 0 0 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.452 2 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

29.91 30.50

Composition 1.67 6.006.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.086.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.836.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

29.91

4 Ryoto Mori

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 5 56.98 30.26 26.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 -1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.882 2 1 1 2

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 1 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

27.53 30.26

Composition 1.67 5.335.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.425.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25

26.72
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5 YAMADA  RYUSHIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Waseda Univ 1 56.03 28.05 27.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 0 2 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 2 0 0 -1

4 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.53 6.73-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 2 0 0 0

26.96 28.05

Composition 1.67 5.585.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.675.75 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

27.98

6 Kairi KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 8 54.96 28.37 26.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.98 7.42-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -4 -1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.08-1 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 -1 1 -1

29.83 28.37

Composition 1.67 5.254.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.174.50 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.504.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

26.59
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7 DAIYA EBIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 10 54.77 27.52 28.25 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!+COMBO+2T* * 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 0 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 2 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 3

30.79 27.52

Composition 1.67 5.505.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.585.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.835.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

28.25

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 Tomoki KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 9 53.76 25.93 27.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 2

2 3S+3T<< << 5.60 -2.01 3.59-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 -1 1

26.63 25.93

Composition 1.67 5.505.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.585.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.585.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

27.83
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9 LEON TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEISAKOKUSAIKOTOGAKKOTOKO 4 53.58 24.80 29.78 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+COMBO F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lze e 4.72 -2.36 2.36-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 0 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 -1 -2 -1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.55-3 3 3 3 4

26.65 24.80

Composition 1.67 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.256.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.836.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

29.78

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Ritsu IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 15 53.13 26.14 26.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.492 2 0 0 1

2 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.96 3.54-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 0 0 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 -1 1 -1 2

25.93 26.14

Composition 1.67 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.335.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 6.25

26.99

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men

Tokyo Regional

Sep. 21 - 24, 2023

Nishitokyo, Tokyo

Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 20:23 Page 5



11 Takuya TANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HigashiyamatoFSC 20 52.07 26.48 25.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 0 2 1

2 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.42 3.30-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 0 1 2

25.85 26.48

Composition 1.67 5.084.50 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.174.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.084.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

25.59

12 LEO HAMANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 2 46.98 24.05 23.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 0 -1 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -1 0 0 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

26.53 24.05

Composition 1.67 4.754.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 4.754.25 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

23.93

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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13 Daichi KOMORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 6 46.89 23.36 23.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

22.53 23.36

Composition 1.67 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.674.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

23.53

14 Rui Makishima

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 17 44.57 23.28 21.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

22.83 23.28

Composition 1.67 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.334.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

21.29
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15 Ryunosuke KANDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 21 42.76 21.05 21.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

20.73 21.05

Composition 1.67 4.334.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

21.71

16 Joe SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 7 40.03 20.95 19.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

2 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.37 2.43-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

22.61 20.95

Composition 1.67 3.833.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.673.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.923.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

19.08
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17 Haruka Niwa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 11 39.03 20.28 19.75 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

2 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 3 1 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 0 1

21.83 20.28

Composition 1.67 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

19.75

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

18 NAKAGAWA HIROKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 18 29.54 14.58 17.96 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+COMBO q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

18.91 14.58

Composition 1.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 1.67 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

17.96

Falls:  -3.00 (3)
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19 KENICHIRO HIROSE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meijijingugaien FSC 19 28.28 11.73 16.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.51 1.19-1 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 -2 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.430 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

13.81 11.73

Composition 1.67 3.333.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.67 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75

16.55

20 Hohoto SHIMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

EDOGAWA SPORTS LAND C 12 23.10 7.69 17.41 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.670 -4 -2 -1 -2

4 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -2 -1 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.15 7.69

Composition 1.67 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.67 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.67 3.673.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

17.41

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men

Tokyo Regional

Sep. 21 - 24, 2023

Nishitokyo, Tokyo

Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 20:23 Page 10


